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AREA TITLE FIRST LAST E-MAIL PHONE

Area code:(801)

President's Office President Steve Morgan smorgan@westminstercollege.edu 832-2550

President's Office Executive Assistant to the President Emmalee Szwedko eszwedko@westminstercollege.edu 832-2550

Provost's Office Provost Lisa Gentile lgentile@westminstercollege.edu 832-2581

Provost's Office Provost's Assistant Leslie Freeman lfreeman@westminstercollege.edu

Finance and Administration Vice President Curtis Ryan cryan@westminstercollege.edu 832-2148

Chief Financial Officer's Assistant

Enrollment Management and 

Student Success

Vice President OPEN 832-2812

Senior Enrollment Management 

Officer's Assistant

Student Affairs Associate Vice President/Dean of 

Students

Mark Ferne mferne@westminstercollege.edu 832-2233

Senior Student Affairs Officer's 

Assistant

Civic Engagement Director

Professor of Economics; NAC&U 

Faculty Ambassador

Dick Chapman dchapman@westminstercollege.edu 832-2755

Assistant Professor of English; 

NAC&U Faculty Ambassador

Eileen Chanza Torres echanzatorres@westminstercollege.edu 832-2489

Student International Services Director; NAC&U Study Abroad 

Contact

Sara Demko sdemko@wesminstercollege.edu 832-2825

Professor and Chair of Geology; 

NAC&U Signature Experience 

contact

Dave Goldsmith dgoldsmith@westminstercollege.edu 832-2356

Assistant Director, START Center; 

NAC&U Contact for Domestic 

Student Exchange

Frances Peacock fpeacock@westminstercollege.edu 832-2279

Registrar NAC&U Online Courses contact Mike Santarosa msantarosa@westminstercollge.edu 832-2180

NAC&U Constituency Group Members & Assistants

Student Programs Contacts

Not applicable
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School of Arts & Sciences Dean Lance Newman lnewman@westminstercollege.edu 832-2301

Bill and Vieve Gore School of 

Business

Dean Melissa Koerner

mkoerner@westminstercollege.edu

832-2812

School of Education Interim Dean Melanie Agnew magnew@westminstercollege.edu 832-2474

Library Interim Director Robert Allred rallred@westminstercollege.edu 832-2013

School of Nursing & Health 

Sciences

Dean Sheryl Steadman

ssteadman@westminstercollege.edu

832-2164

Accounting/Finance Director Jennifer Harrison jharrison@westminstercollege.edu 832-2616

Anthropology Program Chair Gretchen Siegler gsiegler@westminstercollege.edu 832-2426

Innovative Learning Director James Hedges jhedges@westminstercollege.edu 832-2439

Aviation Director John Schaefer jschaefer@westminstercollege.edu 832-2666

Baccalaureate Nursing Program 

(BSN)

Chair Robert Nicholes

rnicholes@westminstercollege.edu

832-2160

Biology Program Chair Brian Avery bavery@westminstercollege.edu 832-2352

Chemistry Program Chair Will Deutschman wdeutschman@westminstercollege.edu 832-2358

Communication Program Chair Kim Zarkin kzarkin@westminstercollege.edu 832-2821

Computer Science Program Chair Greg Gagne ggagne@westminstercollege.edu 832-2361

Dance Program Chair Nina Vought nvought@westminstercollege.edu 832-2439

Economics Chair Maria Wrotniak mwrotniak@westminstercollege.edu 832-2629

Education Undergraduate 

Program

Director of Undergraduate and SPED Shamby Polychronis

spolychronis@westminstercollege.edu

832-2489

English Program Chair Chris LeCluyse clecluyse@westminstercollege.edu 832-2417

Environmental Studies Chair Christy Clay cclay@westminstercollege.edu 832-2375

Film Studies Chair Sean Desilets sdesilets@westminstercollege.edu 832-2421

Fine Arts Chair Matt Kruback mkruback@westminstercollege.edu 832-2330

Gender Studies Chair Kristjane Nordmeyer knordmeyer@westminstercollege.edu 832-2432

Geology Program Chair David Goldsmith dgoldsmith@westminstercollege.edu 832-2356

History Program Chair Jeff Nichols jnichols@westminstercollege.edu 832-2392

Honors Program Chair Richard Badenhausen rbadenhausen@westminstercollege.edu 832-2460

Justice Studies Program Chair Giancarlo Panagia gpanagia@westminstercollege.edu 832-2451

Languages Program Chair Steve Haslam shaslam@westminstercollege.edu 832-2385

Management Chair Steve Hurlbut shurlbut@westminstercollege.edu 832-2637

Master of Arts in Community 

Leadership

Director Peggy Cain

pcain@westminstercollege.edu

832-2479

Master of Arts in Teaching Director of Elementary Education Tim Carr

tcarr@westminstercollege.edu

832-2486

Master of Arts in Teaching Director of Secondary Education Heather Batchelor hbatchelor@westminstercollege.edu 832-2484

Master of Business 

Administration/ Technology 

Management

Director Michael Keene

mkeene@westminstercollege.edu

832-2636

Master of Education Director Peggy Cain pcain@westminstercollege.edu 832-2479

Deans, Department Chairs and Faculty
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Master of Professional 

Communications

Chair Helen Hodgson hhodgson@westminstercollege.edu 832-2821

Master of Science in Nurse 

Anesthesia

Director James Stimpson

jstimpson@westminstercollege.edu

832-2158

Master of Science in Nursing, MS 

in Family Nurse Practitioner & MS 

in Nursing Education

Director Ronda Lucey

rlucey@westminstercollege.edu

832-2157

Master of Science in Mental 

Health Counseling

Chair Colleen Sandor

csandor@westminstercollege.edu

832-2428

Master of Public Health Director John Contreras jcontreras@westminstercollege.edu 832-2179

Master of Strategic 

Communication

Chair Christy Seifert cseifert@westminstercollege.edu 832-2824

Math Program Co-Chair Janine Wittwer jwittwer@westminstercollege.edu 832-2404

Math Program Co-Chair Liz Herrick lherrick@westminstercollege.edu 832-2403

Music Program Chair Karlyn Bond kbond@westminstercollege.edu 832-2435

Music Program Music Director Chris Quinn cquinn@westminstercollege.edu 832-2437

Neuroscience Program Chair Lesa Ellis lellis@westminstercollege.edu 832-2425

Philosophy Program Chair Michael Popich mpopich@westminstercollege.edu 832-2411

Physics Program Chair Chris Cline ccline@westminstercollege.edu 832-2346

Political Science Chair Michael Zarkin mzarkin@westminstercollege.edu 832-2431

Division of Competency-Based 

Learning and Programs

Chair/Dean Jerry Van Os jvanos@westminstercollege.edu 832-2651

Psychology Program Chair Jennifer Simonds jsimonds@westminstercollege.edu 832-2414

Sciences Division Chair Frank Black fblack@westminstercollege.edu 832-2351

Sociology Chair Kristjane Nordmeyer knordmeyer@westminstercollege.edu 832-2432

Speech Chair Scott Gust scgust@westminstercollege.edu 832-2449

Theatre Program Director Michael Vought mvough@westminstercollege.edu 832-2438

Adjunct Faculty Program Coordinator Hikmet Loe hloe@westminstercollege.edu 832-2300

Center for Civic Engagement Director Julie Tille jtille@westminstercollege.edu 832-2840

Enrollment Management Director Darlene Dilley ddilley@westminstercollege.edu 832-2202

Institutional Advancement Vice President Staci Carson scarson@westminstercollege.edu 832-2750

Institutional Research Director Nichole Greenwood nhgreenwood@westminstercollege.edu 832-2424

Integrated Marketing 

Communications

Executive Director Sheila Yorkin syorkin@westminstercollege.edu 832-2685

Learning Coalition Director Peter Ingle pingle@westminstercollege.edu 832-2481

Learning Communities Director Barbara Smith bsmith@westminstercollege.edu 832-2420

Master of Arts in Community 

Leadership

Director Peggy Cain

pcain@westminstercollege.edu

832-2479

Office of Communication Director Krista DeAngelis kcarlos@westminstercollege.edu 832-2682

Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Associate Vice President Marco Barker

mbarker@westminstercollege.edu 832-2552

Other Administrative Areas


